PORSCHE
cLuB

Times recorded:
Venue & Date:

Gurston Down - 27th & 28th May 2017

PETRO-CANADA LIRS
™ CHAMPIONSHIP
LUBRICANTS
Practice Timed
1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd

Fastest
Class P1
Andy Norris 35.67 | 35.48 | 36.23 3458 | 34.63 34.58
Peter Turnbull 36.46 | 35.49 | 35.61 34.79 | 34.83 34.79
Tim Barber 36.22 | 35.82 | 35.23 35.14 | 35.36 35.14
David Hilton 36.93 | 36.62 | 36.91 35.97 | 35.74 35.74
Phil Price 37.31 | 35.77 35.81 36.98 | 44.16 36.98
Bob Mortimer 38.09 | 40.63 | 37.30 37.43 | 37.89 37.43
Class P2
Robert Lancaster-Gaye 40.06 | 38.55 | 39.09 38.25 | 38.92 38.25
Simon Tarling 41.01 | 39.73 | 39.85 39.08 | 39.46 39.08

DNF = Did Not Finish

NTR = No Time Recorded

Gap for
points

0.00
-0.21
-0.56
-1.16
-2.40
-2.85

0.00
-0.83

Scored
Points

20.00
19.79
19.44
18.84
17.60
17.15

20.00
19.17

Total inc.
Bonus

Points

20.50
20.29
19.94
19.34
18.10
17.65

20.20
19.37



