



Times recorded:

Venue & Date: Gurston Down - 27th & 28th May 2017

	Practice				Timed								
	1st	2nd	3rd		1st	2nd	3rd						Total inc
									Fastest	Gap for points		Scored Points	Bonus Points
Class P1											=		
Andy Norris	35.67	35.48	36.23		34.58	34.63			34.58	0.00	=	20.00	20.50
Peter Turnbull	36.46	35.49	35.61		34.79	34.83			34.79	-0.21	=	19.79	20.29
Tim Barber	36.22	35.82	35.23		35.14	35.36			35.14	-0.56	=	19.44	19.94
David Hilton	36.93	36.62	36.91		35.97	35.74			35.74	-1.16	=	18.84	19.34
Phil Price	37.31	35.77	35.81		36.98	44.16			36.98	-2.40	=	17.60	18.10
Bob Mortimer	38.09	40.63	37.30		37.43	37.89			37.43	-2.85	=	17.15	17.65
Class P2										1			
Robert Lancaster-Gaye	40.06	38.55	39.09		38.25	38.92			38.25	0.00	=	20.00	20.20
Simon Tarling	41.01	39.73	39.85		39.08	39.46			39.08	-0.83	=	19.17	19.37
										]			
				Ш						<u> </u>			
										]			
										]			